
Eckerlein-Cup 2006 - 7. Renntag

130 R. Punktefahren Männer / Junioren

Nr. Name Verein Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Su RR Platz WP WP
20 Burth Holger RV Rottaler Män 5 2 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 2 3 41 0 1 6
17 Hengmith Klaus-PeterRSC Ingolstadt Män 2 3 1 3 3 2 2 3 2 5 2 3 31 0 2 4
23 Edmüller Benjamin RSV Rosenheim Män 1 5 3 2 1 5 2 3 3 1 2 28 0 3 3
71 Schwarzhuber MarkusRSC Ingolstadt Jun 5 1 5 1 5 5 22 0 4 5
52 Bickel Robert RFV Prien Jun 2 1 5 1 9 0 5 3

1 Baselt  Benedikt RSG A. Män 3 2 5 0 6 2
58 Stumpf Alexander TSV Werneck Jun 1 2 3 0 7 2
56 Diepold Tobias RSC Ingolstadt Jun 1 1 1 3 0 8 1

5 Mergner Ronny RSG A. Män -40 0 2 9 1



Eckerlein-Cup 2006 - 7. Renntag

80 R. Punktefahren Jugend/Senioren/Weibliche Klassen

Nr. Name Verein Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Su RR Platz WP WP WP
68 Klopf Andreas E-Racers A Jug 2 2 3 5 5 20 37 0 1 7
72 Grad Alexander RSC IngolstadtJug 2 5 5 3 2 20 37 0 2 5
67 Slawik Johannes E-Racers A Jug 5 3 2 20 30 0 3 4

4 Mergner Ronald RSG A. S I 1 1 20 22 0 4 5
11 Seemüller  Walter RSG A. S III 3 5 3 3 14 1 5 3
85 Thumm Corinna Bike-Sport AnsbachJunin 2 5 2 2 11 1 6 3
30 Beyer  Anna RSG A. Frau 1 5 1 7 1 7 2
28 Knupe Jürgen RSG A. S II 1 1 3 5 1 8 2
96 Brennauer Lisa Durach Junin 3 3 1 9 1
86 Fesenmayer Marc SC VöhringenJug 1 1 2 1 10 3
82 Schedel Markus E-Racers A Jug -40 -40 3 11 2
87 Fahrenschon NicolasSC VöhringenJug -40 -40 3 12 1
73 Diepold Markus RSC IngolstadtSch -60 4 13 2
14 Pozeb Günter RCVO OdelzhausenS IV -60 4 14 1



Eckerlein-Cup 2006 - 7. Renntag

Ausscheidungsfahren  Männer / Junioren

Nr. Name Verein Kl. Platz WP WP
20 Burth Holger RV Rottaler Män 1 7
23 Edmüller Benjamin RSV Rosenheim Män 2 5
17 Hengmith Klaus-PeterRSC Ingolstadt Män 3 4

1 Baselt  Benedikt RSG A. Män 4 3
58 Stumpf Alexander TSV Werneck Jun 5 5
71 Schwarzhuber MarkusRSC Ingolstadt Jun 6 3
56 Diepold Tobias RSC Ingolstadt Jun 7 2
26 Oberholzer Robert RC Wolfurt Män 8 2
52 Bickel Robert RFV Prien Jun 9 1

5 Mergner Ronny RSG A. Män 10 1



Eckerlein-Cup 2006 - 7. Renntag

 Ausscheidungsfahren Jugend/Senioren/Weibliche Klassen 

Nr. Name Verein Kl. Platz WP WP WP
11 Seemüller  Walter RSG A. S III 1 5
67 Slawik Johannes E-Racers A Jug 2 7
68 Klopf Andreas E-Racers A Jug 3 5

4 Mergner Ronald RSG A. S I 4 3
30 Beyer  Anna RSG A. Frau 5 2
72 Grad Alexander RSC Ingolstadt Jug 6 4
86 Fesenmayer Marc SC Vöhringen Jug 7 3
28 Knupe Jürgen RSG A. S II 8 2
87 Fahrenschon NicolasSC Vöhringen Jug 9 2
82 Schedel Markus E-Racers A Jug 10 1
14 Pozeb Günter RCVO OdelzhausenS IV 11 1



Eckerlein-Cup 2006 - 7. Renntag

Sprint Schüler

Nr. Name Verein Kl. Platz WP
1. Lauf 66 Mader Manuel E-Racers A Sch

73 Diepold Markus RSC Ingolstadt Sch

2. Lauf 66 Mader Manuel E-Racers A Sch
73 Diepold Markus RSC Ingolstadt Sch

Gesamt 66 Mader Manuel E-Racers A Sch 1 3
73 Diepold Markus RSC Ingolstadt Sch 2 1
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